BUS NUMBER: 32

Marion County School Bus Schedule

JOE TOOTHMAN

SCHOOLS: NMHS, MANNINGTON MIDDLE, BLACKSHERE, BARNES, WFMS

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
6:00 AM Arrive Mannington Lot 215 PM Arrive Mannington Lot
6:30 AM Leave Mannington Lot 2:30 PM Leave Mannington Lot
6:47 AM Dents Run T/A 2:50 PM NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL
6:49 AM Hendershot DR 1831 2:55 PM BLACKSHERE
6:50 AM DR-1801 3:.01 PM High St. beside bus garage
6:54 AM Rex Run 3:02 PM MANNINGTON MIDDLE
7:00 AM High Street/Gator Bow! 3:.04 PM Pyles Ave /Carnegie T/A
7:05 AM Pyles Ave/Carnegie T/A 3:05 PM Pyles Ave/House 511
7:06 AM Pyles Ave/House 511 3:06 PM Pyles Ave/August St.
7:.07 AM Pyles Ave/August St. 3:07 PM Pyles Ave/Mary Ellen St.
7:08 AM Pyles Ave/Mary Ellen St. 3:.08 PM Pyles Ave/Monroe St.
7:10 AM Pyles Ave/Monroe St. 3:10 PM High St./Gator Bowl
7:12 AM MANNINGTON MIDDLE 3:20 PM Rex Run
7:14 AM High St beside Bus garage 3:22 PM Dents Run 1801
7:19 AM BLACKSHERE 3:25 PM Dents Run T/A
7:22 AM NORTH MARION 3:40 PM Park Bus Mannington Lot
7:25 AM Leave North Marion
7:45 AM BARNES SCHOOL
8:00 AM WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE
8:20 AM Park Bus Mannington Lot

201/7-2018




BUS NUMBER: 32 Marion County School Bus Schedule JOE TOOTHMAN

SCHOOLS: NMHS, MANNINGTON MIDDLE, BLACKSHERE, BARNES, WFMS

2017-2018 2



